
Date Day School Mascot Place Time

Aug. 24 Fri Del-Valle / Smithville  (Scrimmage) Cardinals / Tigers Del Valle HS 7:00pm

Aug. 31 Fri Austin Reagan Raiders Nelson Field 7:30pm

Sept. 7 Fri Austin Akins Eagles BISD Memorial 7:30pm

Sept. 14 Fri Fredericksburg Billies Fredericksburg 7:30pm

Sept. 21

Sept. 28 Fri Brenham Cubs BISD Memorial 7:30pm

Oct. 5 Fri Bastrop  (Gold Out) Bears BISD Memorial (V) 7:30pm

Oct. 12 Fri Leander Glenn (Pink Out) Grizzlies BISD Memorial 7:30pm

Oct. 19 Fri Pflugerville Weiss Wolves Pflugerville 7:30pm

Oct. 26 Fri Elgin (Sr Parent Night) Wildcats BISD Memorial 7:30pm

Nov. 2 Fri Georgetown Eastview (HC) Patriots BISD Memorial 7:30pm

Nov. 9 Fri Marble Falls Mustangs Marble Falls 7:30pm

Date Day School Mascot Place Time

Aug. 24 Friday Del-Valle / Smithville  (Scrimmage) Cardinals / Tigers Del Valle HS 5:30pm

Aug. 30

Sept. 6 Thurs Austin Akins Eagles Burger Annex 7:30pm

Sept. 13 Thurs Fredericksburg Billies CCHS 7:30pm

Sept. 20 Thurs Buda Hays Rebels CCHS TBD

Sept. 27 Thurs Brenham Cubs Brenham HS TBD

Oct. 4 Thurs Bastrop Bears CCHS 6:00pm

Oct. 11 Thurs Leander Glenn Grizzlies Glenn HS TBD

Oct. 18 Thurs Pflugerville Weiss Wolves CCHS 6:00pm

Oct. 25 Thurs Elgin Wildcats Elgin HS 6:00pm

Nov. 1 Thurs Georgetown Eastview Patriots Eastview HS 6:00pm

Nov. 8 Thurs Marble Falls Mustangs CCHS 6:00pm

Date Day School Mascot Place Time
Aug. 24 Friday Del-Valle / Smithville(Scrimmage) Cardinals / Tigers Del Valle HS 5:30pm

Aug. 30 Thurs Austin Reagan Raiders CCHS 6:00pm

Sept. 6 Thurs Austin Akins Eagles CCHS 6:00pm

Sept. 13 Thurs Fredericksburg Billies CCHS 6:00pm

Sept. 20

Sept. 27 Thurs Brenham Cubs CCHS 6:00pm

Oct. 4 Thurs Bastrop Bears BHS TBD

Oct. 11 Thurs Leander Glenn Grizzlies CCHS 6:00pm

Oct. 18 Thurs Pflugerville Weiss Wolves Pflugerville Weiss HS 7:00pm

Oct. 25 Thurs Elgin Wildcats CCHS 6:00pm

Nov. 1 Thurs Georgetown Eastview Patriots CCHS 6:00pm

Nov. 8 Thurs Marble Falls Mustangs Marble Falls HS 5:30pm

Head Coach Athletic Director Principal

Jon Edwards Andy Sexton Bridgette Cornelius

Athletic Secretary 

Barry Edwards Cheryl Osborn

7/11/18*Denotes District 13-5A Div.II  Games

BISD Superintendent  

512-772-7325     Fax:512-772-7930

793 Union Chapel  

Cedar Creek, TX 78612

2018 Cedar Creek Eagles: Varsity Schedule

2018 Cedar Creek Eagles: JV Schedule

2018 Cedar Creek Eagles: Freshmen Schedule

Cedar Creek High School
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